FILED FOR RECORD

Western Surety Company FRAT 1/6 AM 8 OFFICIAL BOND AND OATH THE STATE OF TEXAS	: 36
OFFICIAL BOND AND OATH	' (X
THE STATE OF TEXAS County of <u>Titus Precinct 1</u> ss	•
KNOW ALL PERSONS BY THESE PRESENTS: BOND No. 63200083	-
That we, Woody Hughes , as Principal WESTERN SURETY COMPANY, a corporation duly licensed to do business in the State of Texas, as Surety, are	, and held
and bound unto 1 Titus County Constable Precinct 1 , his successors in C	office,
in the sum of ² Two Thousand and 00/100 DOLLARS (\$2,000.00 for the payment of which we hereby bind ourselves and our heirs, executors and administrators, jointly and several these presents.	ly, by
Dated this 12th day of May , 2017	•
THE CONDITION OF THE ABOVE OBLIGATION IS SUCH, That whereas, the above bounden Principal w the	
to the office of Reserve Deputy Constable in and for 3 Titus Precinct 1 County, State of Texa a term of 1 year commencing on the 12th day of May , 20	s, for
NOW THEREFORE, if the said Principal shall well and faithfully perform and discharge all the duties required him by law as the aforesaid officer, and shall 4 faithfully perform the duties of office	ed of
WESTERN SURETY COMPA By	egate bove. rty to shall
Form 862-A-11-2014 Page 1 of 3	

THE STATE OF TEXAS County of	ss			
The foregoing bond of UO Reserve Deputy Constable approved in open Commissioner's Cou	ody Hughes in and for	Titus	_ County and State	as e of Texas, this day
14	Clerk County	Date	Lus Ser	County Judge, County, Texas
THE STATE OF TEXAS County of	n 4 n \[\frac{1}{\lambda^{4h}} \] day of \[\frac{1}{\lambda^{4}} \] my office the \[\frac{1}{\lambda^{4}} \] recorded the \[\frac{1}{\lambda^{4}} \] cords of Official Bonds	. County Clerk, in A y h day ofMay day ofMay s of said County in Volu	and for said County 2017, wit MAY me	y, do hereby certify th its certificates of
WITNESS my hand and the scal of Texas, the day and year last above writers	of the County Court of itten.	said County, at office in	n Meunt Ple Newma	05461
Ву	Deputy	County Court	Titus	Country
	ACKNOWLEDGM (Corporat	ENT OF SURETY c Officer)		TIT
STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA County of Minnehaha				100
Before me, a Notary Public, in and	d for said County and S	State on this 12th	day of	May,
person who subscribed the name of aforesaid officer and acknowledged to free and voluntary act and deed of such motary public SEAL SOUTH DAKOTA	MESTERN SURETY me that he executed the corporation for the u	COMPANY, Surety, the same as his free an ises and purposes there	to the foregoing i id voluntary act an	nstrument as the d doed, and as the
My Commission Expires Marc	n z, 2020			